
The following are the bank and/or market holidays for 2022. For a bank holiday, no payroll will post. For 
a market holiday, no investment transactions will post. For bank and market holidays, neither payroll nor 
investment transactions will post. On BenefitWallet holidays, customer service will not be available.

Employer support
Monday – Friday: 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. ET  
Saturday & Sunday: 9 a.m. – 6 p.m. ET 

BenefitWallet® Service Center
Monday – Friday: 8 a.m. – 11 p.m. ET  
Saturday & Sunday: 9 a.m. – 6 p.m. ET 

© 2022 Conduent Inc. All rights reserved. Conduent, Conduent Agile Star and BenefitWallet® are trademarks of Conduent Inc. and/or its subsidiaries 
in the United States and/or other countries.     HSA-E-1016-1221

Day Date Holiday
BenefitWallet 

Holiday
Bank  

Holiday
Market 
Holiday

Monday 1/3/2022 New Year's Day Observed X X X

Monday 1/17/2022 Martin Luther King Day X X X

Monday 2/21/2022 Presidents Day X X

Friday 4/15/2022 Good Friday X

Monday 5/30/2022 Memorial Day X X X

Monday 7/4/2022 Independence Day X X

Monday 9/5/2022 Labor Day X X X

Monday 10/10/2022 Columbus Day X

Friday 11/11/2022 Veterans Day X

Thursday 11/24/2022 Thanksgiving Day X X X

Monday 12/26/2022 Christmas Day Observed X X X

Monday 1/1/2023 New Year's Day Observed X X X

 

BenefitWallet 2022  
holiday schedule


